
$130,000

207 WEDDELL STREET 2-D
https://vizorealty.com

Conveniently located 2BR/2BA condo just minutes from I-77,
I-277, and I-20â��perfect for commuters! This well maintained
and recently remodeled unit features LVP flooring throughout,
spacious bedrooms with walk-in closets, and generous storage
space. The living room offers a cozy wood-burning fireplace and
opens to a private patio, ideal for year-round enjoyment. Updated
kitchen with stainless steel appliances. Community amenities
include a refreshing pool for summer relaxation. Close to
shopping, dining, and schoolsâ��everything you need within
minutes! Disclaimer: CMLS has not reviewed and, therefore, does
not endorse vendors who may appear in listings.

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condo

• RESIDENTIAL

• ACTIVE



Basics
Date added: Added 10 hours ago Listing Date: 2025-06-28

Price per sqft: $135.42 Category: RESIDENTIAL

Type: Condo Status: ACTIVE

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Floors: 1 floor Year built: 1984

TMS: 17181-02-05 MLS ID: 611919

Pool on Property: Yes Full Baths: 2

Financing Options: Cash,Conventional Cooling: Central

Building Details
Heating features: Central Garage: None

Foundation: Slab Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Style: Traditional

Basement: No Basement Exterior material: Brick-Partial-AbvFound, Wood

New/Resale: Resale

Amenities & Features
Features: Patio

HOA Info
HOA: Y HOA Fee: $210

HOA Fee Per: Monthly HOA Fee Includes: Clubhouse, Common Area Maintenance, Green
Areas, Pool, Street Light Maintenance



Nearby Schools
School District: Richland Two Elementary School: Keels

Middle School: Dent High School: Richland Northeast

Listing Courtesy Of
Listing Office: Keller Williams Realty Listing Agent: Geoffrey, Benedetto


